
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 
13 

317 

595 

357 

616 

563 

538 

2 

531 

57 

550 

4 

352 

8 

346 

309 

333 

548 

561 

325 

575 

574 

331 

586 

593 

56 

623 

314 

532 

305 

520 

530 

345 

664 

409 

52 

606 

7 

Name 
KARLSSON Tom 

DOLEIRES Alexander 

SCHIOPU Nicolae 

TOTO Francesco 

BAGGIO Stive 

MARTELLONI Federico 

FERREIRA DURO Elio 

BAJAKA Kamil 

DENTAMARO Nicola 

RAMEH Carlos 

KECHAO Hu 

CARTER Adam 

SOULA Jean Remy 

FERRARO Giuseppe 

ROGER Maxime 

CATALDO Enzo 

LEONELLI Axel 

IVONE Marco 

MARONGIU Lucio 

GAROFALO Giovanni 

PANCALDI Alessandro 

PACHER Patrick 

KRAGBA Sebastien 

POZZI Valerio 

SBRANA David 

NYLANDER Jan 

ROMAGNOLI Alessio 

DE MICHELE Francesca 

DI DONATO Arnaldo 

BURGADA Luc 

CICUTTO Giuliano 

DEL VECCHIO Luca 

RINETTI Pablo 

MATTEUCCI Carlo 

GRASSO Nicola 

JOHANSSON Lars-Olof 

SANTONI Andrea 

DIAN Julien 

Best Tm 
2:18.573 

2:21.568 

2:21.870 

2:22.786 

2:23.098 

2:23.700 

2:24.260 

2:25.930 

2:26.287 

2:28.991 

2:29.010 

2:29.241 

2:29.268 

2:30.225 

2:30.248 

2:31.426 

2:31.465 

2:32.378 

2:32.630 

2:32.971 

2:33.037 

2:33.114 

2:33.145 

2:33.852 

2:33.990 

2:34.737 

2:34.819 

2:35.070 

2:38.576 

2:39.272 

2:39.632 

2:40.608 

2:47.152 

2:47.315 

2:48.787 

2:53.806 

2:53.998 

3:26.343 

In Lap 
5 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

1 

5 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

3 

2 

5 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

3 

4 

Diff 

2.995 

3.297 

4.213 

4.525 

5.127 

5.687 

7.357 

7.714 

10.418 

10.437 

10.668 

10.695 

11.652 

11.675 

12.853 

12.892 

13.805 

14.057 

14.398 

14.464 

14.541 

14.572 

15.279 

15.417 

16.164 

16.246 

16.497 

20.003 

20.699 

21.059 

22.035 

28.579 

28.742 

30.214 

35.233 

35.425 

1:07.770 

Gap 

2.995 

0.302 

0.916 

0.312 

0.602 

0.560 

1.670 

0.357 

2.704 

0.019 

0.231 

0.027 

0.957 

0.023 

1.178 

0.039 

0.913 

0.252 

0.341 

0.066 

0.077 

0.031 

0.707 

0.138 

0.747 

0.082 

0.251 

3.506 

0.696 

0.360 

0.976 

6.544 

0.163 

1.472 

5.019 

0.192 

32.345 

Laps 
5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

4 

5 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 20 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:07 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

20/07/2025 09:00 


